NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Open Ridden Part-Bred Arab
Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number

1st 416

Class Number: 1

Details

Nuris Melody and Mrs Wendy Barnard



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 10
Class Description: Open Ridden Exceeding 14.2h

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 467 RIVERSIDES SUPREME ECLIPSE and MRS DEBBIE WEST
2nd 428 Hendrewen Texas Jubilee Pagent and Mrs Nicki Carman-Ellis

3rd 420 Balnecroft Crown of Gold and Mrs Vicky Long



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Open Ridden Veteran

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number
1st 411
2nd 410
3rd 416

Class Number: 11

Details
Cynheidrefawr gold king and Miss Broganne Perrin
Owfen Mr Softee and Miss Zara Rudd

Nuris Melody and Mrs Wendy Barnard



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 3
Class Description: Open Ridden First-Time Exhibitor

Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 410 Owfen Mr Softee and Miss Zara Rudd

2nd 448 SD Mr Swayze and Mrs Jessica Daisy Nagra
3rd 450 Polmark Lola and Miss Lisa Wells

4th 451 Sangrug Dreams of Gold and Mrs Catherine Alton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 4
Class Description: Open Ridden Home produced

Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 428 Hendrewen Texas Jubilee Pagent and Mrs Nicki Carman-Ellis
2nd 439 Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink

3rd 420 Balnecroft Crown of Gold and Mrs Vicky Long

4th 409 Ceinewyddfach Seren Aur and Miss Louise Russell



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 5
Class Description: Open Ridden Sport Horse or Pony

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 425 RIVERSIDES SUPREME ECLIPSE and Mr Daren Commins
2nd 450 Polmark Lola and Miss Lisa Wells

3rd 420 Balnecroft Crown of Gold and Mrs Vicky Long



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 7
Class Description: Open Ridden Young Horse or Pony

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 452 Sangrug Dreams of Gold and Mrs Catherine Alton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Ridden Novice Horse or Pony
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 448
2nd 439

Class Number: 8

Details
SD Mr Swayze and Mrs Jessica Daisy Nagra

Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Open Ridden Not exceeding 14.2h
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 448
2nd 439

Class Number: 9

Details
SD Mr Swayze and Mrs Jessica Daisy Nagra

Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH1
Class Description: Open Ridden Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 411 Cynheidrefawr gold king and Miss Broganne Perrin

2nd 425 RIVERSIDES SUPREME ECLIPSE and Mr Daren Commins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Just off Lead Rein

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number
1st 439
2nd 423
3rd 463

Class Number: 13

Details
Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink
Rockyview Remus and Miss Connie Targett

Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 14
Class Description: First Ridden

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 446 Westfirle Golden Oriole and Miss Rose Cassapi Paskins
2nd 423 Rockyview Remus and Miss Connie Targett

3rd 463 Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH3
Class Description: Junior Ridden Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 446 Westfirle Golden Oriole and Miss Rose Cassapi Paskins

2nd 463 Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022
Class Description: Assorted Colour Novice Ridden

Number of Entries: 6

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Scheme Number

461

448

427

455

450

422

Class Number: 21

Details

Sarum Phantom and Mrs India Latter-Sears

SD Mr Swayze and Mrs Jessica Daisy Nagra
Carrhouse Jersey Girl and Miss Imogen Jones-Percival
Mimosa of Catchpool and Miss Eloise Mount-Harris
Polmark Lola and Miss Lisa Wells

Killadeer Danny and Miss Madison Bigley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 22
Class Description: Assorted Colour Mountain & Moorland Ridden

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 455 Mimosa of Catchpool and Miss Eloise Mount-Harris
2nd 461 Sarum Phantom and Mrs India Latter-Sears

3rd 422 Killadeer Danny and Miss Madison Bigley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 24
Class Description: Assorted Colour Not exceeding 14.2hh Ridden

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 455 Mimosa of Catchpool and Miss Eloise Mount-Harris



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 25
Class Description: Assorted Colour Exceeding 14.2hh Ridden

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 427 Carrhouse Jersey Girl and Miss Imogen Jones-Percival

2nd 422 Killadeer Danny and Miss Madison Bigley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 27
Class Description: Assorted Colour Side Saddle

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 411 Cynheidrefawr gold king and Miss Broganne Perrin



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Open M&M Lead Rein

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number

1st 439

Class Number: 16

Details

Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 17
Class Description: Open M&M First Ridden

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 446 Westfirle Golden Oriole and Miss Rose Cassapi Paskins

2nd 463 Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Open Ridden Welsh A&B

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number

1st 439

Class Number: 18

Details

Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 19
Class Description: Open Ridden Welsh C&D

Number of Entries: 6

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 460 Glebedale Desert Storm and Mrs India Latter-Sears

2nd 410 Owfen Mr Softee and Miss Zara Rudd

3rd 428 Hendrewen Texas Jubilee Pagent and Mrs Nicki Carman-Ellis
4th 409 Ceinewyddfach Seren Aur and Miss Louise Russell

5th 420 Balnecroft Crown of Gold and Mrs Vicky Long

6th 452 Sangrug Dreams of Gold and Mrs Catherine Alton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Open Ridden M&M excluding Welsh
Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number

1st 463

Class Number: 20

Details

Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH4
Class Description: Mountain & Moorland Ridden Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 460 Glebedale Desert Storm and Mrs India Latter-Sears

2nd 463 Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Assorted Colour M&M Inhand
Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number
1st 465
2nd 442
3rd 422

Class Number: 28

Details
Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson
Synod Dazzle and Mrs Lynda Hexham

Killadeer Danny and Miss Madison Bigley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 29
Class Description: Assorted Colour Open Part Bred Inhand

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 453 Lancelot's Prospect and Mrs Leander Walton
2nd 459 Islestone Bellatrix and Mrs Sharon Bateman

3rd 440 Blue Minnow and Miss Jessica Warner



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 30
Class Description: Assorted Colour Not exceeding 14.2hh Inhand

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 466 Tanzanite Pina Colade and Ms Helen Johnson

2nd 442 Synod Dazzle and Mrs Lynda Hexham



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Number: 31

Class Description: Assorted Colour Exceeding 14.2hh Inhand
Number of Entries: 6

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Scheme Number

453

459

427

440

422

420

Details

Lancelot's Prospect and Mrs Leander Walton

Islestone Bellatrix and Mrs Sharon Bateman

Carrhouse Jersey Girl and Miss Imogen Jones-Percival
Blue Minnow and Miss Jessica Warner

Killadeer Danny and Miss Madison Bigley

Balnecroft Crown of Gold and Mrs Vicky Long



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 33
Class Description: Assorted Colour Young Handler 10 years and under

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 455 Mimosa of Catchpool and Miss Eloise Mount-Harris



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 34
Class Description: Assorted Colour Young Handler 11-16 years

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 446 Westfirle Golden Oriole and Miss Rose Cassapi Paskins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH5
Class Description: Open Assorted Colour Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 455 Mimosa of Catchpool and Miss Eloise Mount-Harris

2nd 453 Lancelot's Prospect and Mrs Leander Walton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Yearling

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number
1st 426
2nd 421
3rd 432

Class Number: 35

Details
Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins
Tawelfan xena and Miss Elizabeth Staley

Tryfel Vernon and Miss Lisa Norris



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Two Year Old

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 434

2nd 429

Class Number: 36

Details
Bordesley Golden Boadicea and Mr Paul Norris

Penclose Precious and Mrs Carol Isaac



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 37
Class Description: Palomino Three Year Old

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 430 Penclose Adonis and Mrs Carol Isaac

2nd 417 Doyaln Gold Lace and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Youngstock Championship
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 430

2nd 426

Class Number: CH6

Details

Penclose Adonis and Mrs Carol Isaac

Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH10
Class Description: Overall Ridden Supreme

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 463 Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley
2nd 425 RIVERSIDES SUPREME ECLIPSE and Mr Daren Commins

3rd 446 Westfirle Golden Oriole and Miss Rose Cassapi Paskins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 38
Class Description: Palomino Young Handler 16 years and under class

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 446 Westfirle Golden Oriole and Miss Rose Cassapi Paskins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 39
Class Description: Concours D’Elegance

Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 411 Cynheidrefawr gold king and Miss Broganne Perrin
2nd 439 Subar grace and Miss Lily Pink

3rd 452 Sangrug Dreams of Gold and Mrs Catherine Alton

4th 422 Killadeer Danny and Miss Madison Bigley



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH7
Class Description: The Golden Trail In-hand Colour Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 445 Cadlanvalley Goldrush and Miss Shelley Dobbs

2nd 426 Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Inhand Cream of the Crop Final
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 459

2nd 466

Class Number: CH8

Details

Islestone Bellatrix and Mrs Sharon Bateman

Tanzanite Pina Colade and Ms Helen Johnson



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH9
Class Description: Ridden Cream of the Crop

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 463 Pinglewood Pasha and Miss Alexia Lilley

2nd 460 Glebedale Desert Storm and Mrs India Latter-Sears



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 40
Class Description: Palomino Part-Bred Arab Youngstock

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 434 Bordesley Golden Boadicea and Mr Paul Norris
2nd 417 Doyaln Gold Lace and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton

3rd 426 Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 41
Class Description: Palomino Inhand Part-Bred Arab

Number of Entries: 5

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 419 Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

2nd 454 Grassnedale Golden Legend and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton
3rd 435 Bordesley golden nadirah and Mrs Sandra Norris

4th 431 Legend Hawk Moon and Miss Jo Cooper

5th 416 Nuris Melody and Mrs Wendy Barnard



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH11
Class Description: Part-Bred Arab Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 419 Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

2nd 454 Grassnedale Golden Legend and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 50
Class Description: Palomino Mountain & Moorland Youngstock

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 429 Penclose Precious and Mrs Carol Isaac
2nd 432 Tryfel Vernon and Miss Lisa Norris

3rd 447 Pelcomb Lucas and Mrs Anna Capstick



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Inhand Shetland

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number

1st 465

Class Number: 51

Details

Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Inhand Welsh A&B
Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number
1st 445
2nd 442
3rd 441
4th 447

Class Number: 52

Details

Cadlanvalley Goldrush and Miss Shelley Dobbs
Synod Dazzle and Mrs Lynda Hexham

Subar grace and Ms Katherine Pink

Pelcomb Lucas and Mrs Anna Capstick



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 53
Class Description: Palomino Inhand Welsh C&D

Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 409 Ceinewyddfach Seren Aur and Miss Louise Russell
2nd 430 Penclose Adonis and Mrs Carol Isaac

3rd 457 Fourseasons welsh dragon and Miss Emma Lomas

4th 410 Owfen Mr Softee and Miss Zara Rudd



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH14
Class Description: Mountain & Moorland Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 465 Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson

2nd 409 Ceinewyddfach Seren Aur and Miss Louise Russell



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Number: 42

Class Description: Palomino Inhand Not Exceeding 14.2hh
Number of Entries: 6

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Scheme Number

437

442

465

457

443

441

Details

PANDORAS GOLD SAMARA and Mrs Maxine Foulkes
Synod Dazzle and Mrs Lynda Hexham

Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson
Fourseasons welsh dragon and Miss Emma Lomas
Hallmarked rockstars gold fever and Mrs Justine O'Neill

Subar grace and Ms Katherine Pink



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Number: 43

Class Description: Palomino Inhand Exceeding 14.2hh
Number of Entries: 5

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Scheme Number

419

456

414

434

417

Details

Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon
fourseasons eclipse and Miss Emma Lomas
Cynheidrefawr gold king and Mr Joseph Thompson
Bordesley Golden Boadicea and Mr Paul Norris

Doyaln Gold Lace and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 44
Class Description: Palomino Inhand First-Time Exhibitor

Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 419 Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon
2nd 442 Synod Dazzle and Mrs Lynda Hexham

3rd 410 Owfen Mr Softee and Miss Zara Rudd

4th 437 PANDORAS GOLD SAMARA and Mrs Maxine Foulkes



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Inhand Part Bred
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 419
2nd 435

Class Number: 45

Details
Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

Bordesley golden nadirah and Mrs Sandra Norris



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 46
Class Description: Palomino Inhand World Breeds Pure Bred & Part Bred

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 443 Hallmarked rockstars gold fever and Mrs Justine O'Neill

2nd 437 PANDORAS GOLD SAMARA and Mrs Maxine Foulkes



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 49
Class Description: Palomino Inhand Veteran

Number of Entries: 4

Position Scheme Number

1st 431
2nd 414
3rd 410
4th 454

Details

Legend Hawk Moon and Miss Jo Cooper
Cynheidrefawr gold king and Mr Joseph Thompson
Owfen Mr Softee and Miss Zara Rudd

Grassnedale Golden Legend and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 59
Class Description: Cream Dilute Youngstock

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 438 Louraise Gold 'n' Silver and Miss Queenie Jones
2nd 444 Hallmarked rockstars rose moon and Mrs Justine O'Neill

3rd 458 fourseasons fantasia and Miss Emma Lomas



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 60
Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Mountain & Moorland

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 458 fourseasons fantasia and Miss Emma Lomas

2nd 466 Tanzanite Pina Colade and Ms Helen Johnson



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 62
Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Part Bred Arab

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 438 Louraise Gold 'n' Silver and Miss Queenie Jones



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 63
Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Sport Horse or Pony

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 450 Polmark Lola and Miss Lisa Wells

2nd 459 Islestone Bellatrix and Mrs Sharon Bateman



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 55
Class Description: Palomino Inhand Best Mare

Number of Entries: 5

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 419 Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon
2nd 409 Ceinewyddfach Seren Aur and Miss Louise Russell
3rd 442 Synod Dazzle and Mrs Lynda Hexham

4th 435 Bordesley golden nadirah and Mrs Sandra Norris

5th 441 Subar grace and Ms Katherine Pink



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Palomino Inhand Best Gelding
Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number
1st 414
2nd 432
3rd 456

Class Number: 56

Details
Cynheidrefawr gold king and Mr Joseph Thompson
Tryfel Vernon and Miss Lisa Norris

fourseasons eclipse and Miss Emma Lomas



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 57
Class Description: Palomino Inhand Best Stallion

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 465 Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson
2nd 454 Grassnedale Golden Legend and Miss & Mrs Danni & Ann Grogan & Langton

3rd 431 Legend Hawk Moon and Miss Jo Cooper



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 58
Class Description: Palomino Inhand Owner Bred

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 426 Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins
2nd 409 Ceinewyddfach Seren Aur and Miss Louise Russell

3rd 435 Bordesley golden nadirah and Mrs Sandra Norris



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Inhand Palomino Championship
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 419
2nd 431

Class Number: CH12

Details
Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

Legend Hawk Moon and Miss Jo Cooper



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 64
Class Description: Cream Dilute World Breeds Pure Bred & Part Breds

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 444 Hallmarked rockstars rose moon and Mrs Justine O'Neill

2nd 459 Islestone Bellatrix and Mrs Sharon Bateman



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 65
Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Not Exceeding 14.2hh

Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number Details

1st 466 Tanzanite Pina Colade and Ms Helen Johnson



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 66
Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Exceeding 14.2hh

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 438 Louraise Gold 'n' Silver and Miss Queenie Jones

2nd 459 Islestone Bellatrix and Mrs Sharon Bateman



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: 67
Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Miniature Horse Class

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 437 PANDORAS GOLD SAMARA and Mrs Maxine Foulkes

2nd 444 Hallmarked rockstars rose moon and Mrs Justine O'Neill



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Cream Dilute Inhand Veteran
Number of Entries: 1

Position Scheme Number

1st 466

Class Number: 68

Details

Tanzanite Pina Colade and Ms Helen Johnson



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH13
Class Description: The Palomino Medallion Inhand Colour Championship

Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 431 Legend Hawk Moon and Miss Jo Cooper
2nd 465 Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson

3rd 426 Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Best Turned Out Championship
Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 419
2nd 456

Class Number: CH16

Details
Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

fourseasons eclipse and Miss Emma Lomas



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH15
Class Description: Cream Dilute Excl. Palomino Inhand Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 438 Louraise Gold 'n' Silver and Miss Queenie Jones

2nd 437 PANDORAS GOLD SAMARA and Mrs Maxine Foulkes



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Pony Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 465

2nd 430

Class Number: CH17

Details

Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson

Penclose Adonis and Mrs Carol Isaac



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Horse Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 419
2nd 431

Class Number: CH18

Details
Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

Legend Hawk Moon and Miss Jo Cooper



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Female Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 426
2nd 419

Class Number: CH19

Details
Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins

Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: Male Championship

Number of Entries: 2

Position Scheme Number
1st 465

2nd 430

Class Number: CH20

Details

Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson

Penclose Adonis and Mrs Carol Isaac



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022

DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022 Class Number: CH21
Class Description: Price Family Supreme In Hand Horse or Pony of the Year Semi Final Qualifier
Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number Details
1st 430 Penclose Adonis and Mrs Carol Isaac
2nd 419 Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

3rd 465 Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson



NAME OF SHOW: BPS National Championships 2022
DATE OF SHOW: 09/07/2022 to 10/07/2022

Class Description: The Best In Show Championship
Number of Entries: 3

Position Scheme Number
1st 426
2nd 419

3rd 465

Class Number: CH22

Details
Riversides Sundew and Mr Daren Commins
Sameon Spun Perfection and Mrs Angela Dixon

Threeacre Kmall K and Ms Helen Johnson



